General information about company

Scrip code 526853

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE986A01012
Name of the company BILCARE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh@ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 g No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 75 16.44
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 75 16.44
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 75 16.44
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 75 16.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 75 16.44




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
Of‘ asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Outstandin,
Category | of § Y P p underlying [ held (calculated . . ying Underlying g
shareholders | up equity | up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1 Outstanding . ESOP
) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(IIT) shares equity . 0 convertible Granted
(I held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, v of securities Warrants (XC)
h (VI) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
eld As a % of (XA)
V) (A+B+C2) | Class Class Total
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) & 7066611 7066611 [ 30.01 7066611 7066611 |30.01
Promoter
Group
B Public 5 7 7 A 7 7 .
bli 1606 16478620 16478620 | 69.99 16478620 16478620 | 69.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 16068 23545231 23545231 | 100 23545231 23545231 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
; Number of Non-
assumin,
P g Locked in Number of Disposal Other Shares o
u . shares Shares Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | BT pledged (XIV) | 1 € lifany (XVD) | (XVID) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Category 0? CEOTY | securities ( equity shares
I shareholder | 2* 2 held in .
ar percentage A A A dematerialized
) of diluted Asa Asa Asa \ ., | form (xvIID)
share % of % of % of Asa % Asa% Sub Sub Sub
. No. |total [No. [total [No.|[total |No. [oftotal |No. |oftotal 1o uo- uo-
capital) t t t
(X];I)= (a) | Shares | (a) Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) Shares FS cgory (ciz;)egory E?isgory
(VIDHO0) As held held held held (b) held (b) !
o (b) ®) ®)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 30.01 98000 | 1.39 98000 | 1.39 7066611
Group
(B) Public 69.99 16386950 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 98000 | 0.42 98000 | 0.42 23453561 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She.xreq No. of No. C
. . shares shares shares . Shares )
N . . Total
SiNo.  |Namsobte | shareholders |up ooty | op | nderying [held | ealeulated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 2y, | (VDS | Underlyine | P
T up equity jup Depository | (VII) = as per ing Outstanding
Shareholders (I) [ (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Grant
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (XC)
held (\%)] (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
%) Asa%of | (cjasseg: | Class rights
(A+B+C2) X cg:Y Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 7066611 7066611 | 30.01 7066611 7066611 | 30.01
undivided Family
(SX‘)’('lT)mal 3 7066611 7066611 |30.01 7066611 7066611 |30.01
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
ia)nd 3 7066611 7066611 |30.01 7066611 7066611 | 30.01
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
d Investors 1 10000 10000 0.04 10000 10000 0.04
Category I
Sub-Total
1 10000 10000 0.04 10000 10000 0.04
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
(d) promoters 1 102711 102711 0.44 102711 102711 0.44
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)
Investor
Education and
H Protection Fund 1 62865 62865 0.27 62865 62865 0.27
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 15302 4383901 4383901 |18.62 4383901 4383901 |18.62
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 39 6318390 6318390 |26.84 6318390 6318390 |26.84
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 224 439091 439091 1.86 439091 439091 1.86
Foreign
(k) Companies 1 3871428 3871428 |16.44 3871428 3871428 |[16.44
1)) Bodies Corporate | 82 395395 395395 1.68 395395 395395 1.68
(m) Any Other 414 894839 894839 (3.8 894839 894839 |38
(specify)
(Sél)b}—(gotal 16064 16468620 16468620 | 69.94 16468620 16468620 | 69.94
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 16065 16478620 16478620 | 69.99 16478620 16478620 [ 69.99
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)




C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 16068 23545231 23545231 | 100 23545231 23545231 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total 16068 23545231 23545231 [ 100 23545231 23545231 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
assuming Egg{zzﬂif Number of gic;n-osal Other Shares
full ) shares Shares Un ge rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of sh:
conversion | BT pledged (XIV) | ¢y € lifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIVHXVHXVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (1) pergentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
:;ilelumd % of % of % of Asa% Asa% form (XVIIT) Sub Sub Sub
capital) No.|total |No. [total [No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. [ oftotal ut i ut ) ut
(XII)]): (a) | Shares | (a) Shares [ (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) Shares 8 egory Eg)egory z:a .;
held held held held (b) held (b) ! n m
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu 5 ) 98000 | 1.39 98000 (139 | 7066611
undivided Family
Sub-Total
30.01 98000 | 1.39 98000 | 1.39 7066611
(A1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 30.01 98000 | 1.39 98000 | 1.39 7066611
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)*HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.04 10000 0 0 0
Category 1
Sub-Total
0.04 10000 0 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
(d) promoters 0.44 102711 0 0 0
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 0.27 62865 0 0 0
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(&) holding nominal | 18.62 4306031 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) o 26.84 6318390 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
i) Indians (NRIs) 1.86 425291 0 0 0
) g"re‘gn . 16.44 3871428 0 0 0
ompanies
1) Bodies Corporate | 1.68 395395 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3.8 894839 0 0 0




Sub-Total

69.94 16376950
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 69.99 16386950
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 23453561
Total 100 98000 | 0.42 98000 [0.42  |23453561

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mohan Harakchand Bhandari

Nutan Mohan Bhandari

Ankita Jayesh Kariya

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEQPBI1073A

ADZPB4130E

APAPB6140H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5856489

1205122

5000

7066611

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5856489

1205122

5000

7066611

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.87

0.02

30.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5856489

1205122

5000

7066611

Total

5856489

1205122

5000

7066611

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.87

5.12

0.02

30.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

5856489

1205122

5000

7066611

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.87

0.02

30.01

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

98000

98000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

1.67

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

98000

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

1.67

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5856489

1205122

5000

7066611

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Foreign Companies

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Monument Pte Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAGCM3875L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3871428

3871428

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3871428

3871428

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.44

16.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3871428

3871428

Total

3871428

3871428

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.44

16.44

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

3871428

3871428

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.44

16.44

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

3871428

3871428

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Guttikonda Rajasekhar

Guttikonda Vara Lakshmi

Rajendra Bhagirath Tapadia

Sharad Mohanlal Bhatevara

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGFPG9440D

AELPV6536R

AAJPT0502B

AASPB3591K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

516539

3487987

250000

385513

4640039

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

516539

3487987

250000

385513

4640039

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.19

14.81

1.06

19.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

516539

3487987

250000

385513

4640039

Total

516539

3487987

250000

385513

4640039

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.19

14.81

1.06

1.64

19.71

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

516539

3487987

250000

385513

4640039

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.81

1.06

19.71

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

516539

3487987

250000

385513

4640039

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

LLP

Employees

HUF

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chhaganbhai Parsottambhai Patel Huf

PAN (II)

AAEHCO0334F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

J—

390

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25000

1837

828687

241546

39314

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

25000

1837

828687

241546

39314

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.01

0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

25000

1

1837

828687

241546

39314

Total

25000

1

1837

828687

241546

39314

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

0.01

3.52

1.03

0.17

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

25000

1837

828687

241546

39314

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.17

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25000

1837

828687

241546

39314

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

414

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

894839

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

894839

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

894839

Total

894839

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.81

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

894839

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

894839

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0







