

General information about company	
Scrip code	526853
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE986A01012
Name of the company	BILCARE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	Yes	Yes		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	75	16.44
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	75	16.44
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	75	16.44
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	75	16.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	75	16.44

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	7066611			7066611	30.01	7066611		7066611	30.01			
(B)	Public	16065	16478620			16478620	69.99	16478620		16478620	69.99			
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	16068	23545231			23545231	100	23545231		23545231	100			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	30.01			98000	1.39					98000	1.39	7066611			
(B)	Public	69.99											16386950	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100			98000	0.42					98000	0.42	23453561	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. C Outst: ESOF Grant (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	7066611			7066611	30.01	7066611		7066611	30.01			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	7066611			7066611	30.01	7066611		7066611	30.01			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	7066611			7066611	30.01	7066611		7066611	30.01			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	10000			10000	0.04	10000		10000	0.04			
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	10000			10000	0.04	10000		10000	0.04			
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	1	102711			102711	0.44	102711		102711	0.44			
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	62865			62865	0.27	62865		62865	0.27			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15302	4383901			4383901	18.62	4383901		4383901	18.62			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	39	6318390			6318390	26.84	6318390		6318390	26.84			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	224	439091			439091	1.86	439091		439091	1.86			
(k)	Foreign Companies	1	3871428			3871428	16.44	3871428		3871428	16.44			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	82	395395			395395	1.68	395395		395395	1.68			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	414	894839			894839	3.8	894839		894839	3.8			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		16064	16468620			16468620	69.94	16468620		16468620	69.94			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		16065	16478620			16478620	69.99	16478620		16478620	69.99			

C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)		16068	23545231			23545231	100	23545231		23545231	100		
Total (A+B+C)		16068	23545231			23545231	100	23545231		23545231	100		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	30.01			98000	1.39					98000	1.39	7066611			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		30.01			98000	1.39					98000	1.39	7066611			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		30.01			98000	1.39					98000	1.39	7066611			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0.04											10000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0.04											10000	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	0.44											102711	0	0	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0.27											62865	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	18.62											4306031	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	26.84											6318390	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.86											425291	0	0	0
(k)	Foreign Companies	16.44											3871428	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	1.68											395395	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3.8											894839	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B)(4)		69.94											16376950	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		69.99											16386950	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											23453561			
Total (A+B+C)		100			98000	0.42					98000	0.42	23453561			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mohan Harakchand Bhandari	Nutan Mohan Bhandari	Ankita Jayesh Kariya	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEQPBI073A	ADZPB4130E	APAPB6140H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5856489	1205122	5000	7066611
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5856489	1205122	5000	7066611
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.87	5.12	0.02	30.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	5856489	1205122	5000	7066611
Total	5856489	1205122	5000	7066611
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.87	5.12	0.02	30.01
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5856489	1205122	5000	7066611
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.87	5.12	0.02	30.01
Number of Shares pledged (XIV)				
No. (a)	98000	0	0	98000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	1.67	0	0	1.39
Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)				
No. (a)	98000	0	0	98000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	1.67	0	0	1.39
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	5856489	1205122	5000	7066611
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Foreign Companies

Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Monument Pte Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGCM3875L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3871428	3871428
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3871428	3871428
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.44	16.44
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	3871428	3871428
Total	3871428	3871428
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.44	16.44
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3871428	3871428
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.44	16.44
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3871428	3871428
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Guttikonda Rajasekhar	Guttikonda Vara Lakshmi	Rajendra Bhagirath Tapadia	Sharad Mohanlal Bhatevara	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGFPG9440D	AELPV6536R	AAJPT0502B	AASPB3591K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	516539	3487987	250000	385513	4640039
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	516539	3487987	250000	385513	4640039
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.19	14.81	1.06	1.64	19.71
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	516539	3487987	250000	385513	4640039
Total	516539	3487987	250000	385513	4640039
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.19	14.81	1.06	1.64	19.71
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	516539	3487987	250000	385513	4640039
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.19	14.81	1.06	1.64	19.71
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	516539	3487987	250000	385513	4640039
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Trusts	LLP	Employees	HUF	HUF	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Chhaganbhai Parsottambhai Patel Huf	
PAN (II)					AAEHC0334F	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	12	390	1	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25000	1	1837	828687	241546	39314
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25000	1	1837	828687	241546	39314
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0	0.01	3.52	1.03	0.17
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	25000	1	1837	828687	241546	39314
Total	25000	1	1837	828687	241546	39314
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	0	0.01	3.52	1.03	0.17
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	25000	1	1837	828687	241546	39314
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0	0.01	3.52	1.03	0.17
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25000	1	1837	828687	241546	39314
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	414
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	894839
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	894839
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.81
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	894839
Total	894839
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.81
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	894839
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.81
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	894839
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

